
poz.
1
2
3

Nie klasyfikowany (75% = 10 okrążeń)
NS

nr
33

131
7

57

Imię i nazwisko
SZKOPEK Marek
CABALA Bartłomiej
CHŁOPKOWSKI Marek

ZIELIŃSKI Sabastian

Nat
POL
POL
POL

POL

Competitor
Wójcik FHP YART Racing Team

Sebastian Zieliński

Klub
A.Polski
TMSM Sparta Wrocław
A.Wielkopolski

Ostrowski Klub Motoccrosowy

okrążeń
13
13
12

0

Całkowity czas
28:03.839
28:49.423
28:58.070

-.---

Różnica
-

+45.584
1 okr.

-

Najlepszy czas okr.
2:06.377
2:09.253
2:17.471

-.---

w okr.
12
11
12

0

Bike
Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6
Suzuki GSX-R600

Yamaha R6

Punkty
29
20
17

2

w/g okrążeń5 Runda WMMP 3 Runda PP
RACE 1

SST 600 + SSP

Wyścig (13 Okrążenia)

Tor POZNAŃ 4,083 km

2017-07-08 16:05

OFICJALNE

Wydrukowano: 2017-07-08 18:56:33
Sędzia Zawodów - Paweł MELLEN
Dyrektor Zawodów - Dariusz MARSZAŁEK
Chronometraż - TOMEX

Licencjonowane TOMEX
Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com
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